

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15826/2025

Calibre Chemicals Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

ICICI Bank

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Adhiraj Singh Rajawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vikram Singh for Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

10/12/2025

List the matter on 18.12.2025 as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioner(s).

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J